Agenda
1:00 - 1:05

1:05-1:10
1:10-1:15

1:20-2:20
2:20-2:35

2:35-2:50
2:50-3:00

MARYLAND

HEALTHBENEF|T

EXCHANGE

Welcome
Mimi Hailegeberel, MHBE Small Business Programs Manager

Co-chair Vote
Charter & Meeting Minutes Approval

Take Command ICHRA Presentation & Discussion
Kyle Estep, Vice President of Take Command

Uninsured Marylanders Demographics
Mimi Hailegeberel, Small Business Programs Manager

Discussion

Public Comment
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